

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9148/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2007 in WP No.15920/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. MAHALAXMI MOTORS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 31/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Sudhakar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hari Kumar G., Adv. for

M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks.

Parties shall file written submissions before the next date fixed.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties in the
meantime.

(Subhash Chander)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master Court Master